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JUDY NIEMEYER PACKAGES

Tropical Sundance Package- $60

Prairie Star Package- $50Glacier Star Package- $50Feathered Tree Skirt Package- $50

Dragon Star Package- $50Bali Wedding Star Package- $75Bali Fever Package- $75

Autumn Splendor Package- $35Amazon Star Package- $75

Judy Niemeyer
Packages
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PACKAGE DEALS

Asian Elegance-Butterfly Package- $45Asian B-Fly-1 Package- $40Arrowhead Package- $40

Arizona Package- $50Arizona Block & Border Package- $25Apple Package- $35

Angel Package- $35Airplane Package- $40Acorn & Oak Sashing Package- $40

Accessories Package- $45A-Maze-ing Package- $30

Package Deals
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PACKAGE DEALS

Bird in the Garden Package- $30Beehive Package- $45Bear Moose & Pines Package- $50

Basket of Flowers Package- $45Baseball Package- $35Ballerina Package- $40

Baby Carriage Package- $35Baby Bib Package- $20Aspen Leaves Package- $50

Asian Flower-6 Package- $35Asian Flower Swirls-1 Package- $45Asian Elegance-Flower Package- $40
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PACKAGE DEALS

Boots Hats & Horseshoes Package- $40Block Design-11 Package- $30Block Design-10 Sashing Package- $30

Block Design-10 Package- $40Block Design-10 Mini Wholecloth Package- $60Block Design-9 Package- $45

Block Design-8 Package- $45Block Design-7 Package- $45Block Design-6 Package- $45

Block Design-4 Package- $35Block Design-1 & 1A Package- $45Blazing Bikes Package- $40
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PACKAGE DEALS

Celtic Package- $40Celtic Butterfly Heart Package- $30Carpenter Star Package- $40

Canadian Leaf Package- $40Cactus & Coyote Package- $35Cabin by the Lake Package- $40

Buzzing Around Package- $30Butterfly Flower Swirls Package- $35Butterfly Border Package- $50

Butterfly Block Package- $50Butterfly and Flower Border Package- $30Breast Cancer Awareness Package- $30
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PACKAGE DEALS

Clematis Package- $35Clematis Block & Border Package- $40Christmas-Small Package- $35

Christmas-Large Package- $100

Christmas Tree Skirt Package- $15Christmas Mini Wholecloth Package- $25Christmas Hexagon Package- $40

Chicken Swirl Package- $30Chevron Feather Package- $30Cherry Package- $40
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PACKAGE DEALS

Dinosaur Package- $35 Decagon Kaleidoscope–2 Package- $35Decagon Kaleidoscope–1 Package- $40

Debs Swirls Package- $40Dancing Tulips Package- $40Dancing Leaves Package- $50

Daisy Package- $35 Daisy Garden Package- $35 Curly Q Package- $40

Cupcake Package- $40Construction Equipment Package- $30Columbine Package- $45
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PACKAGE DEALS

Fall Leaves Package- $50Elephant Package- $35Elegant Placemat Package- $35

Dresden Plate–2 Package- $35Dresden Plate-1 Package- $40Dresden Fan Options Package- $25

Dragonfly-2 Block Package- $35Dragonfly-1 Package- $35Dragon Package- $40

Dolphin-1 Package- $45Dog & Bones Package- $30Dirt Bike Package- $25
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PACKAGE DEALS

Fire Flower Block Package-  $30Feathered Sashing Package- $30Feathered Rose Sashing Package- $30

Feathered Rose Block & Border Package- $75Feathered Log Cabin Block Package- $20Feathered Heart-5 Block Package-  $45

Feathered Heart Package- $30Feathered Flower Package- $35Feathered Border Package- $15

Feather Block and Border Package- $45Fans and Flowers Package- $50Fancy Feather Package- $50
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PACKAGE DEALS

Folky Oak Package- $40Flying Geese Package- $35Floral Wreath Package- $40

Floral Block and Border Package- $35Flora Package- $35Fleur Nouveau Package- $45

Flamingo Package- $35Flaming Geese Block Package- $35Flaming Diamond Block Package- $35

Flames Package- $35Fish & Loops Package- $35Fireball Block Package-  $30
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PACKAGE DEALS

Happy Caterpillar Package- $35Halloween–2 Package- $40Halloween–1 Package- $30

Grapevine Package- $40Ginkgo Leaf Package- $35Gingerbread Package- $45

Giant Dahlia Package- $30Funky Chickens Package- $35Fruit Cocktail Package- $35

Frog Package- $35Friendly Garden Critters Package- $50French Braid-1 Package- $30
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PACKAGE DEALS

Horseshoe Package- $30Home & Hearth Package- $40Hibiscus-2 Package- $35

Hibiscus-1 Package- $40Hearts Package- $50Hearts N Roses Package- $50

Hearts N Hands Package- $35Heart-1 Block & Border Package- $25Heart Swirls Block & Border Package- $35

Heart Sashing Package- $15Heart Medallion-1 Block Package- $30Hat Package- $30
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PACKAGE DEALS

Irish Chain Connector Package- $25Irish Chain Celtic Swirls-3 Package- $40Irish Chain Celtic Swirls Package- $25

Irish Chain Celtic Hearts Package- $35Irish Chain Block-8 Package- $25Irish Chain Block-7 Package- $25

Irish Chain Block-5 Package- $30Irish Chain Block-3T Package- $40Irish Chain Block-3A Package- $40

Ice Cream Cone Package- $40Hummingbird Package- $45Hot Air Balloon Package- $45
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PACKAGE DEALS

Irish Chain-Quad-1 Package- $40Irish Chain-1 Package- $30Irish Chain Single Block Package- $30

Irish Chain Rosebud Package- $40Irish Chain Hearts & Berries Package- $40Irish Chain Grapevine Package- $25

Irish Chain Feathered- 2 Package- $40Irish Chain Feathered-1 Package- $25Irish Chain Feathered Rose Package- $25

Irish Chain Eternal Knot Package- $30Irish Chain Ellie’s Garden Package- $40Irish Chain Curly-Q Package- $25
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PACKAGE DEALS

Leaf G Package- $45Leaf 3R Package- $40Latte Lovers Package- $45

Ladybugs Package- $40Kokopeli Package- $40Kids Toys Package- $50

Kaleidoscope-3 Package- $35Juvenile Jungle-2 Package- $40Juvenile Jungle-1 Package- $30

Japanese Iris Package- $45Jacket Package- Celtic Hearts- $50Jacket Package- Asian Design- $50



Designs by Deb
CO

NT
IN

UO
US

 LI
NE

 P
AT

TE
RN

S 
FO

R 
CO

MP
UT

ER
IZ

ED
 Q

UI
LT

IN
G 

MA
CH

IN
ES

 w
ww

.de
sig

ns
by

de
b.c

o

PAGE 16 Copyright Debra D. Geissler - 2021 - Designs By Deb www.designsbydeb.co E-mail: info@designsbydeb.co

PACKAGE DEALS

Lonestar Leaf-1 Package- $40Lonestar Hibiscus-2 Package- $40Lonestar Hibiscus-1 Package- $40

Lonestar Feathered Rose Package- $45Lonestar Feather Package- $50Lonestar Design 7 Package- $40

Lodgepole Pines Package- $30Lizards Frogs & Dragonflies Package- $45Lifes a Beach Package- $30

Leafy Vine Package- $35Leafy Border Package- $25Leafy Block Design Package- $40
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PACKAGE DEALS

May Flowers Package- $45Maggie’s Roses Sashing Package- $20Maggie’s Roses Package- $40

Loop D Loop Package- $30Longhorn Leaf Package- $35Lonestar Tropical Garden Package- $45

Lonestar Swirls–2 Package- $50Lonestar Swirls-1 Package- $50Lonestar Special Rose Package- $45

Lonestar Small Feather Package- $35Lonestar Paisley Package- $50Lonestar Leaf–2 Package- $40
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PACKAGE DEALS

Pear Package- $35Paris & Poodles Package- $30Pansy & Butterfly Package- $40

Palm Leaf & Tree Package- $40Paisley Package- $40Owl Package- $25

Oak Leaf Package- $65Nautical Package- $40Natasha Log Cabin Package- $35

Music Package- $75Mouse & Cheese Package- $35Modern Wholecloth Package- $50
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PACKAGE DEALS

Seashells Package- $40Seascape Package- $40Sea Turtle Package- $40

Sailboat Package- $35Rocking Horse Package- $35Puppy Package- $25

Pumpkins Package- $35Posy Package- $40Poppy Package- $40

Playful Kittens Package- $40Pinwheel Flower Package- $40Pine Cone Package- $45
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PACKAGE DEALS

Snowmen Package- $40Snowflake Package- $35Skulls & Crossbones Package- $25

Sixty Degree Swirls-2 Block Package- $20Sixty Degree Rose Block Package- $20Sixty Degree Heart Block Package- $20

Sixty Degree Feather-2 Package- $40Sixty Degree Feather-1 Package- $20Single Leaf Block & Border Package- $25

Simple Leaves Package- $45Shoe Package- $35Shamrock Package- $40
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PACKAGE DEALS

Sports Package-2- $65Sports Package-1- $50Spirals Galore Package- $40

Spiral Suns E2E Package- $40Spiral Suns Block Package- $35Spiral Fireflower Package- $40

Spiral Design Package- $45Spiral Block & Border Package- $30Special Rose-1 Package- $60

Southwest Package- $45Sock Monkey Package- $30Sock Loops Package- $25
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PACKAGE DEALS

Sunny Daze Package- $35Sunflower Package- $45Sunflower Garden Package- $30

Sun Bonnet Sue Package- $30Strawberry Package- $40Stipple Package- $40

Stars and Heart Package- $40Star E2E Package- $60Star Border Package- $30

Square Meander Package- $40Square Feather Package- $15Spring Flowers Package- $45
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PACKAGE DEALS

Tennessee Waltz Block-6 Package- $40Tennessee Waltz Block-5 Package- $35Tennessee Waltz Block-4 Package- $35

Tennessee Waltz Block-3 Package- $35Tennessee Waltz Block-2 Package- $35Tennessee Waltz Block-1 Package- $35

Tea Time Package- $30Swirly Pigs Package-  $35Swirly Hearts Package-  $40 

Swirls Package-  $55 Sunset Block Package- $35Sunny Leaves Package- $35
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PACKAGE DEALS

Tulip Flower Block & Border Package- $30Tulip Block & Border Package- $40Tropical Leaves Package- $40

Tropical Garden Package- $45Triple Heart Butterfly Package- $35Trip to New England Package- $50

Train Package- $50Tractor Package- $35Towing Cars Package- $45

Tools Package- $40Tennessee Waltz Block-8 Package- $35Tennessee Waltz Block-7 Package- $40
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PACKAGE DEALS

Whimsical Airplanes Package- $30Wheat Package- $30Wedding Ring-6 Package- $30

Wedding Ring-1 & 2 Package- $30Wedding Ring Feathered-4 Package- $30Wedding Ring Feathered-3 Package- $30

Wedding Ring Feathered-2 Package- $30Wedding Bells Package- $35Water Package- $40

Turtle Package- $35Tumbling Bears Package- $40Tulips & Butterflies Package- $30
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PACKAGE DEALS

Wine Tasting Package- $40Windy Leaves Package- $35

Wild Horses Package- $40Whirling Swirls Package- $25Whimsical Whale Package- $30
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PACKAGE DEALS


